Site

1st Grade
1st Grade
1st Grade
1st Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade

Course ID

1ST GRADE
1ST GRADE
1ST GRADE
1ST GRADE
2ND GRADE
2ND GRADE
2ND GRADE
2ND GRADE
2ND GRADE
2ND GRADE
3RD GRADE
3RD GRADE
3RD GRADE
3RD GRADE
3RD GRADE
3RD GRADE
3RD GRADE
4TH GRADE
4TH GRADE
4TH GRADE
4TH GRADE
4TH GRADE
4TH GRADE
4TH GRADE
4TH GRADE
4TH GRADE
5TH GRADE
5TH GRADE
5TH GRADE
5TH GRADE
5TH GRADE
5TH GRADE
5TH GRADE
5TH GRADE
6TH GRADE
6TH GRADE
6TH GRADE
6TH GRADE
6TH GRADE
6TH GRADE
6TH GRADE
7TH GRADE
7TH GRADE
7TH GRADE

ISBN-10

0-547-58779-1
0-547-58815-1
0-328-87409-4
0-8215-6301-7
0-8215-6302-5
0-328-72449-1
0-328-72450-5
0-547-58790-2
0-547-58814-3
0-328-87410-8
0-328-72452-1
0-15-385884-2
0-547-58785-6
0-547-58810-0
0-328-87411-6
0-8215-6303-3
0-328-72451-3
0-8215-6304-1
0-9799466-4-6

0-547-58783-X
0-547-58813-5
0-87779-697-1
0-328-87412-4
0-328-72454-8
0-328-72453-X
0-9799466-4-6
0-328-72455-6
0-328-72456-4
0-15-385887-7
0-547-58781-3
0-547-58816-X
0-328-87413-2
0-8215-6305-X
0-9799466-4-6
0-547-48502-6
0-547-43453-7
0-547-64716-6
0-547-48470-4
1-323-20354-0
0-8215-6306-8
0-9799466-4-6
0-547-48503-4
0-547-61837-9

ISBN-13

978-0-547-58779-0
978-0-547-58815-5
978-0-328-87409-5
978-0-8215-6301-4
978-0-8215-6302-1
978-0-328-72449-9
978-0-328-72450-5
978-0-547-58790-5
978-0-547-58814-8
978-0-328-87410-1
978-0-328-72452-9
978-0-15-385884-0
978-0-547-58785-1
978-0-547-58810-0
978-0-328-87411-8
978-0-8215-6303-8
978-0-328-72451-2
978-0-8215-6304-5
978-0-9799466-4-6

978-0-547-58783-7
978-0-547-58813-1
978-0-87779-697-8
978-0-328-87412-5
978-0-328-72454-3
978-0-328-72453-6
978-0-9799466-4-6
978-0-328-72455-0
978-0-328-72456-7
978-0-15-385887-1
978-0-547-58781-3
978-0-547-58816-2
978-0-328-87413-2
978-0-8215-6305-2
978-0-9799466-4-6
978-0-547-48502-7
978-0-547-43453-7
978-0-547-64716-6
978-0-547-48470-9
978-1-323-20354-5
978-0-8215-6306-9
978-0-9799466-4-6
978-0-547-48503-4
978-0-547-61837-1

Book Number
1393685
1415333
1900977
1015090
1011025
1438240
1438242
1393494
1393493
1900990
1438244
1274866
1393482
1393490
1882282
1015092
1438243
1013899
1134514
1511498
1393483
1393489
1898232
1889229
1438246
1438245
1134514
1438247
1444210
1306022
1393484
1389662
1882285
1009939
1134514
1210655
1206574
1215490
1210216
1904185
1009941
1134514
1214961
1206575

Format
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Hardback
Hardback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Hardback
Hardback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Hardback
Paperback
Paperback
Hardback
Paperback
Paperback
Hardback
Paperback
Hardback
Hardback
Paperback
Hardback
Hardback
Hardback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Hardback
Hardback
Hardback
Hardback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Hardback
Hardback



7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
8th Grade

7TH GRADE
7TH GRADE
7TH GRADE
7TH GRADE
8TH GRADE
8TH GRADE
8TH GRADE
8TH GRADE
8TH GRADE
8TH GRADE
KINDERGARTEN
KINDERGARTEN
KINDERGARTEN
KINDERGARTEN
MATH 8

0-547-64717-4
1-323-20353-2
0-8215-5677-0
0-547-48479-8
0-9799466-4-6
0-547-48582-4
0-547-48504-2
0-547-61838-7
1-323-20355-9
0-8215-5678-9
0-547-58780-5
0-547-58812-7
0-328-87408-6
0-8215-6400-5
0-547-64719-0

978-0-547-64717-3
978-1-323-20353-8
978-0-8215-5677-1
978-0-547-48479-2
978-0-9799466-4-6
978-0-547-48582-9
978-0-547-48504-1
978-0-547-61838-8
978-1-323-20355-2
978-0-8215-5678-8
978-0-547-58780-6
978-0-547-58812-4
978-0-328-87408-8
978-0-8215-6400-4
978-0-547-64719-7

1221867
1904206

816053
1102796
1134514
1119161
1214963
1206239
1904138

815546
1393481
1393491
1900969
1015007
1236128

Hardback
Paperback
Paperback
Hardback
Paperback
Hardback
Hardback
Hardback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Hardback



Title

Go Math! (Grade 1)

Go Math! - Standards Practice Book (Grade 1)
Interactive Science, Grade 1 - With Online Access
God Loves Us - Grade 1

Jesus Shares Gods Life (Grade 2)

Reading Street: Common Core, Grade 2.1
Reading Street: Common Core, Grade 2.2

Go Math! (Grade 2)

Go Math!-Standards Practice Book (Grade 2)
Interactive Science, Grade 2 - With Online Access
Reading Street: Common Core, Grade 3.2
Social Studies: Our Communities (Grade 3)

Go Math! (Grade 3)

Go Math!-Standards Practice Book (Grade 3)
Interactive Science, Grade 3 - With Online Access
We Are the Church - Grade 3

Reading Street: Common Core (Grade 3.1)

We Believe: God's Law Guides Us - Grade 4
Holy Bible: Catholic Student Edition - NABRE
Alabama: Our Beautiful Home - Text Only

Go Math! (Grade 4)

Go Math!-Standards Practice Book (Grade 4)
Merriam-Webster's Intermediate Dictionary
Interactive Science, Gr. 4 - With Online Access
Reading Street: Common Core (Grade 4.2)
Reading Street: Common Core, Grade 4.1

Holy Bible: Catholic Student Edition - NABRE
Reading Street: Common Core, Grade 5.1
Reading Street: Common Core, Grade 5.2
Social Studies: Making a New Nation

Go Math! (Grade 5)

Go Math!-Standards Practice Book (Grade 5)
Interactive Science, Grade 5 - Student Edition plus 1-year Digital License
We Believe: We Meet Jesus in Sacraments
Holy Bible: Catholic Student Edition - NABRE
Write Source (Grade 6)

Literature (Grade 6)

Mathematics, Grade 6

United States History: Civil War to the Present
Interactive Science: Earth - With Online Access
We Believe: We Are God's People

Holy Bible: Catholic Student Edition - NABRE
Write Source (Grade 7)

Literature (Grade 7)



Mathematics, Grade 7

Interactive Science: Life - With Online Access

We Live Our Faith: Disciples of Jesus, Volume 1
World Geography

Holy Bible: Catholic Student Edition - NABRE
World History: Ancient Civilizations Through the Renaissance
Write Source (Grade 8)

Literature (Grade 8)

Interactive Science: Physical - With Online Access
We Live Our Faith: As Members, Volume Il

Go Math! (Grade K)

Go Math!-Standards Practice Book (Grade K)
Interactive Science, Grade K - With Online Access
God Made World

Mathematics, Grade 8



Author
Houghton Mifflin
Houghton Mifflin
Prentice hall
Sadlier

Baumbach, Gerard F.

Foresman
Foresman
Houghton Mifflin
Houghton Mifflin
Prentice Hall
Foresman
Harcourt School
Houghton Mifflin
Houghton Mifflin
Prentice Hall
Sadlier

Scott Foresman

Baumbach, Gerard F.

Bible

Bower

Houghton Mifflin
Houghton Mifflin

Merriam-Webster Inc.

PRENTICE HALL
Scott Foresman
Scott Foresman
Bible

Foresman
Foresman
Harcourt School
Houghton Mifflin
Houghton Mifflin
Prentice Hall
Sadlier

Bible

Great Source
Holt McDougal
Holt Mcdougal
Holt Mcdougal
Prentice Hall
Sadlier

Bible

Great Source
Holt McDougal

Edition
2012
2012
2017
2011
2011
2013
2013
2012
2012
2017
2013
2010
2012
2012
2017
2011
2013

2ND 11
2010
2014
2012
2012

REV 16
2016
2013
2013
2010
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2017

2ND 11
2010
2012
2012
2012
2012
2016

2ND 11
2010
2012
2012

Publisher

Houghton Mifflin-High School
Houghton Mifflin-High School
Prentice Hall School Division
Sadlier-Oxford
Sadlier-Oxford

Prentice Hall School Division
Prentice Hall School Division
Houghton Mifflin-High School
Houghton Mifflin-High School
Prentice Hall School Division
Prentice Hall School Division
Houghton Mifflin-High School
Houghton Mifflin-High School
Houghton Mifflin-High School
Prentice Hall School Division
Sadlier-Oxford

Prentice Hall School Division
Sadlier-Oxford

Saint Jerome Press

Clairmont Press

Houghton Mifflin-High School
Houghton Mifflin-High School
Merriam-Webster, Inc.
Prentice Hall School Division
Prentice Hall School Division
Prentice Hall School Division
Saint Jerome Press

Prentice Hall School Division
Prentice Hall School Division
Houghton Mifflin-High School
Houghton Mifflin-High School
Houghton Mifflin-High School
Prentice Hall School Division
Sadlier-Oxford

Saint Jerome Press

Houghton Mifflin-High School
Houghton Mifflin-High School
Houghton Mifflin-High School
Houghton Mifflin-High School
Prentice Hall School Division
Sadlier-Oxford

Saint Jerome Press

Houghton Mifflin-High School
Houghton Mifflin-High School



Holt McDougal
Prentice Hall

Sadlier, William H.

Salter

Bible

Burstein

Great Source
Holt Mcdougal
Prentice Hall
Sadlier
Houghton Mifflin
Houghton Mifflin
Prentice Hall
Sadlier

Holt

2012
2016
2007
2012
2010
2012
2012
2012
2016
2007
2012
2012
2017
2011
2012

Houghton Mifflin-High School
Prentice Hall School Division
Sadlier-Oxford

Houghton Mifflin-High School
Saint Jerome Press

Houghton Mifflin-High School
Houghton Mifflin-High School
Houghton Mifflin-High School
Prentice Hall School Division
Sadlier-Oxford

Houghton Mifflin-High School
Houghton Mifflin-High School
Prentice Hall School Division
Sadlier-Oxford

Houghton Mifflin-High School



Imprint Publisher

Houghton Mifflin-High School

Houghton Mifflin-High School

Prentice Hall School Division

Sadlier-Oxford

Sadlier-Oxford

Scott, Foresman/Addison-Wesley School Group
Scott, Foresman/Addison-Wesley School Group
Houghton Mifflin-High School

Houghton Mifflin-High School

Prentice Hall School Division

Scott, Foresman/Addison-Wesley School Group
Houghton Mifflin-High School

Houghton Mifflin-High School

Houghton Mifflin-High School

Prentice Hall School Division

Sadlier-Oxford

Scott, Foresman/Addison-Wesley School Group
Sadlier-Oxford

Saint Jerome Press

Clairmont Press

Houghton Mifflin-High School

Houghton Mifflin-High School
Merriam-Webster, Inc.

Prentice Hall School Division

Scott, Foresman/Addison-Wesley School Group
Scott, Foresman/Addison-Wesley School Group
Saint Jerome Press

Scott, Foresman/Addison-Wesley School Group
Scott, Foresman/Addison-Wesley School Group
Harcourt Brace or Harcourt Press

Houghton Mifflin-High School

Houghton Mifflin-High School

Prentice Hall School Division

Sadlier-Oxford

Saint Jerome Press

Great Source Education Group

McDougal Littell

Holt, Rinehart & Winston

McDougal Littell

Prentice Hall School Division

Sadlier-Oxford

Saint Jerome Press

Great Source Education Group

McDougal Littell

New Price to Student (subject to change)
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25.00
7.25
31.50
28.75
28.75
66.00
66.00
25.00
7.25
31.50
68.00
35.25
25.00
7.25
35.50
28.75
68.00
28.75
7.95
80.00
25.00
7.25
19.95
35.50
48.75
48.75
7.95
48.75
48.75
44.75
25.00
7.25
38.00
28.75
7.95
42.75
105.75
104.50
73.25
52.75
28.75
7.95
42.75
105.75



Holt, Rinehart & Winston
Prentice Hall School Division
Sadlier-Oxford

McDougal Littell

Saint Jerome Press

McDougal Littell

Great Source Education Group
McDougal Littell

Prentice Hall School Division
Sadlier-Oxford

Houghton Mifflin-High School
Houghton Mifflin-High School
Prentice Hall School Division
Sadlier-Oxford

McDougal Littell

R72. 300 Vol Vo L Vo T Vo S V2 R V2 0 V2 S Vo R V0 S V2 S V0 R V0 I V2 V8

104.50
52.75
29.25
78.00

7.95
69.50
42.75

105.75
52.75
29.25
25.00

7.25
28.00
27.00

104.50



Used Price to Student (subject to change)
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18.75

5.50
23.50
21.50
21.50
49.50
49.50
18.75

5.50
23.50
51.00
26.50
18.75

5.50
26.50
21.50
51.00
21.50

5.96
60.00
18.75

5.50
14.96
26.50
36.50
36.50

5.96
36.50
36.50
33.75
18.75

5.50
28.50
21.50

5.96
32.25
79.50
78.50
55.00
39.50
21.50

5.96
32.25
79.50

Adoption Level
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required, previous purchase
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required

New Only
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
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78.50
39.50
22.00
58.50

5.96
52.25
32.25
79.50
39.50
22.00
18.75

5.50
21.00
20.25
78.50

Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required

No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No



Related Title Number
1765970

1765973

1773946
1765978

1765980

1772148
1765981

1518688
1519189
1519114
1519081

1518694
1519193

Related Title Format
VitalSource eBook

VitalSource eBook

VitalSource eBook
VitalSource eBook

VitalSource eBook

VitalSource eBook
VitalSource eBook

VitalSource eBook
VitalSource eBook
VitalSource eBook
VitalSource eBook

VitalSource eBook
VitalSource eBook

Related New Price

S 15.00
S 15.00
S 15.00
S 15.00
S 15.00
S 15.00
S 15.00
S 15.00
S 15.00
S 15.00
S 15.00
S 15.00

S 15.00



1518776 VitalSource eBook

1519192 VitalSource eBook

1518801 VitalSource eBook

1518698 VitalSource eBook
1519194 VitalSource eBook

1765986 VitalSource eBook

1519131 VitalSource eBook

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00
15.00

15.00

15.00



