Site	Course ID	ISBN-10	ISBN-13	Book Number	Format
1st Grade	1ST GRADE	0-547-58779-1	978-0-547-58779-0	1393685	Paperback
1st Grade	1ST GRADE	0-547-58815-1	978-0-547-58815-5	1415333	Paperback
1st Grade	1ST GRADE	0-328-87409-4	978-0-328-87409-5	1900977	Paperback
1st Grade	1ST GRADE	0-8215-6301-7	978-0-8215-6301-4	1015090	Paperback
2nd Grade	2ND GRADE	0-8215-6302-5	978-0-8215-6302-1	1011025	Paperback
2nd Grade	2ND GRADE	0-328-72449-1	978-0-328-72449-9	1438240	Hardback
2nd Grade	2ND GRADE	0-328-72450-5	978-0-328-72450-5	1438242	Hardback
2nd Grade	2ND GRADE	0-547-58790-2	978-0-547-58790-5	1393494	Paperback
2nd Grade	2ND GRADE	0-547-58814-3	978-0-547-58814-8	1393493	Paperback
2nd Grade	2ND GRADE	0-328-87410-8	978-0-328-87410-1	1900990	Paperback
3rd Grade	3RD GRADE	0-328-72452-1	978-0-328-72452-9	1438244	Hardback
3rd Grade	3RD GRADE	0-15-385884-2	978-0-15-385884-0	1274866	Hardback
3rd Grade	3RD GRADE	0-547-58785-6	978-0-547-58785-1	1393482	Paperback
3rd Grade	3RD GRADE	0-547-58810-0	978-0-547-58810-0	1393490	Paperback
3rd Grade	3RD GRADE	0-328-87411-6	978-0-328-87411-8	1882282	Paperback
3rd Grade	3RD GRADE	0-8215-6303-3	978-0-8215-6303-8	1015092	Paperback
3rd Grade	3RD GRADE	0-328-72451-3	978-0-328-72451-2	1438243	Hardback
4th Grade	4TH GRADE	0-8215-6304-1	978-0-8215-6304-5	1013899	Paperback
4th Grade	4TH GRADE	0-9799466-4-6	978-0-9799466-4-6	1134514	Paperback
4th Grade	4TH GRADE			1511498	Hardback
4th Grade	4TH GRADE	0-547-58783-X	978-0-547-58783-7	1393483	Paperback
4th Grade	4TH GRADE	0-547-58813-5	978-0-547-58813-1	1393489	Paperback
4th Grade	4TH GRADE	0-87779-697-1	978-0-87779-697-8	1898232	Hardback
4th Grade	4TH GRADE	0-328-87412-4	978-0-328-87412-5	1889229	Paperback
4th Grade	4TH GRADE	0-328-72454-8	978-0-328-72454-3	1438246	Hardback
4th Grade	4TH GRADE	0-328-72453-X	978-0-328-72453-6	1438245	Hardback
5th Grade	5TH GRADE	0-9799466-4-6	978-0-9799466-4-6	1134514	Paperback
5th Grade	5TH GRADE	0-328-72455-6	978-0-328-72455-0	1438247	Hardback
5th Grade	5TH GRADE	0-328-72456-4	978-0-328-72456-7	1444210	Hardback
5th Grade	5TH GRADE	0-15-385887-7	978-0-15-385887-1	1306022	Hardback
5th Grade	5TH GRADE	0-547-58781-3	978-0-547-58781-3	1393484	Paperback
5th Grade	5TH GRADE	0-547-58816-X	978-0-547-58816-2	1389662	Paperback
5th Grade	5TH GRADE	0-328-87413-2	978-0-328-87413-2	1882285	Paperback
5th Grade	5TH GRADE	0-8215-6305-X	978-0-8215-6305-2	1009939	Paperback
6th Grade	6TH GRADE	0-9799466-4-6	978-0-9799466-4-6	1134514	Paperback
6th Grade	6TH GRADE	0-547-48502-6	978-0-547-48502-7	1210655	Hardback
6th Grade	6TH GRADE	0-547-43453-7	978-0-547-43453-7	1206574	Hardback
6th Grade	6TH GRADE	0-547-64716-6	978-0-547-64716-6	1215490	Hardback
6th Grade	6TH GRADE	0-547-48470-4	978-0-547-48470-9	1210216	Hardback
6th Grade	6TH GRADE	1-323-20354-0	978-1-323-20354-5	1904185	Paperback
6th Grade	6TH GRADE	0-8215-6306-8	978-0-8215-6306-9	1009941	Paperback
7th Grade	7TH GRADE	0-9799466-4-6	978-0-9799466-4-6	1134514	Paperback
7th Grade	7TH GRADE	0-547-48503-4	978-0-547-48503-4	1214961	Hardback
7th Grade	7TH GRADE	0-547-61837-9	978-0-547-61837-1	1206575	Hardback

7th Grade	7TH GRADE	0-547-64717-4	978-0-547-64717-3	1221867 Hardback
7th Grade	7TH GRADE	1-323-20353-2	978-1-323-20353-8	1904206 Paperback
7th Grade	7TH GRADE	0-8215-5677-0	978-0-8215-5677-1	816053 Paperback
7th Grade	7TH GRADE	0-547-48479-8	978-0-547-48479-2	1102796 Hardback
8th Grade	8TH GRADE	0-9799466-4-6	978-0-9799466-4-6	1134514 Paperback
8th Grade	8TH GRADE	0-547-48582-4	978-0-547-48582-9	1119161 Hardback
8th Grade	8TH GRADE	0-547-48504-2	978-0-547-48504-1	1214963 Hardback
8th Grade	8TH GRADE	0-547-61838-7	978-0-547-61838-8	1206239 Hardback
8th Grade	8TH GRADE	1-323-20355-9	978-1-323-20355-2	1904138 Paperback
8th Grade	8TH GRADE	0-8215-5678-9	978-0-8215-5678-8	815546 Paperback
Kindergarten	KINDERGARTEN	0-547-58780-5	978-0-547-58780-6	1393481 Paperback
Kindergarten	KINDERGARTEN	0-547-58812-7	978-0-547-58812-4	1393491 Paperback
Kindergarten	KINDERGARTEN	0-328-87408-6	978-0-328-87408-8	1900969 Paperback
Kindergarten	KINDERGARTEN	0-8215-6400-5	978-0-8215-6400-4	1015007 Paperback
8th Grade	MATH 8	0-547-64719-0	978-0-547-64719-7	1236128 Hardback

Title

Go Math! (Grade 1)

Go Math! - Standards Practice Book (Grade 1)

Interactive Science, Grade 1 - With Online Access

God Loves Us - Grade 1

Jesus Shares Gods Life (Grade 2)

Reading Street: Common Core, Grade 2.1 Reading Street: Common Core, Grade 2.2

Go Math! (Grade 2)

Go Math!-Standards Practice Book (Grade 2)

Interactive Science, Grade 2 - With Online Access

Reading Street: Common Core, Grade 3.2 Social Studies: Our Communities (Grade 3)

Go Math! (Grade 3)

Go Math!-Standards Practice Book (Grade 3)

Interactive Science, Grade 3 - With Online Access

We Are the Church - Grade 3

Reading Street: Common Core (Grade 3.1)
We Believe: God's Law Guides Us - Grade 4
Holy Bible: Catholic Student Edition - NABRE
Alabama: Our Beautiful Home - Text Only

Go Math! (Grade 4)

Go Math!-Standards Practice Book (Grade 4)

Merriam-Webster's Intermediate Dictionary

Interactive Science, Gr. 4 - With Online Access

Reading Street: Common Core (Grade 4.2)
Reading Street: Common Core, Grade 4.1
Holy Bible: Catholic Student Edition - NABRE
Reading Street: Common Core, Grade 5.1
Reading Street: Common Core, Grade 5.2
Social Studies: Making a New Nation

Go Math! (Grade 5)

Go Math!-Standards Practice Book (Grade 5)

Interactive Science, Grade 5 - Student Edition plus 1-year Digital License

We Believe: We Meet Jesus in Sacraments Holy Bible: Catholic Student Edition - NABRE

Write Source (Grade 6) Literature (Grade 6) Mathematics, Grade 6

United States History: Civil War to the Present Interactive Science: Earth - With Online Access

We Believe: We Are God's People

Holy Bible: Catholic Student Edition - NABRE

Write Source (Grade 7)
Literature (Grade 7)

Mathematics, Grade 7

Interactive Science: Life - With Online Access We Live Our Faith: Disciples of Jesus, Volume 1

World Geography

Holy Bible: Catholic Student Edition - NABRE

World History: Ancient Civilizations Through the Renaissance

Write Source (Grade 8) Literature (Grade 8)

Interactive Science: Physical - With Online Access

We Live Our Faith: As Members, Volume II

Go Math! (Grade K)

Go Math!-Standards Practice Book (Grade K)
Interactive Science, Grade K - With Online Access

God Made World
Mathematics, Grade 8

Author Edition Publisher

Houghton Mifflin2012 Houghton Mifflin-High SchoolHoughton Mifflin2012 Houghton Mifflin-High SchoolPrentice hall2017 Prentice Hall School Division

Sadlier 2011 Sadlier-Oxford Baumbach, Gerard F. 2011 Sadlier-Oxford

2013 Prentice Hall School Division Foresman Foresman 2013 Prentice Hall School Division Houghton Mifflin 2012 Houghton Mifflin-High School Houghton Mifflin 2012 Houghton Mifflin-High School Prentice Hall 2017 Prentice Hall School Division Foresman 2013 Prentice Hall School Division Harcourt School 2010 Houghton Mifflin-High School Houghton Mifflin 2012 Houghton Mifflin-High School Houghton Mifflin 2012 Houghton Mifflin-High School Prentice Hall 2017 Prentice Hall School Division

Sadlier 2011 Sadlier-Oxford

Scott Foresman 2013 Prentice Hall School Division

Baumbach, Gerard F. 2ND 11 Sadlier-Oxford
Bible 2010 Saint Jerome Press
Bower 2014 Clairmont Press

Houghton Mifflin2012 Houghton Mifflin-High SchoolHoughton Mifflin2012 Houghton Mifflin-High School

Merriam-Webster Inc. REV 16 Merriam-Webster, Inc.

PRENTICE HALL 2016 Prentice Hall School Division
Scott Foresman 2013 Prentice Hall School Division
Scott Foresman 2013 Prentice Hall School Division

Bible 2010 Saint Jerome Press

Foresman 2013 Prentice Hall School Division
Foresman 2013 Prentice Hall School Division
Harcourt School 2012 Houghton Mifflin-High School
Houghton Mifflin 2012 Houghton Mifflin-High School
Houghton Mifflin 2012 Houghton Mifflin-High School
Prentice Hall 2017 Prentice Hall School Division

Sadlier 2ND 11 Sadlier-Oxford
Bible 2010 Saint Jerome Press

Great Source 2012 Houghton Mifflin-High School
Holt McDougal 2012 Houghton Mifflin-High School
Holt Mcdougal 2012 Houghton Mifflin-High School
Holt Mcdougal 2012 Houghton Mifflin-High School
Prentice Hall 2016 Prentice Hall School Division

Sadlier 2ND 11 Sadlier-Oxford
Bible 2010 Saint Jerome Press

Great Source 2012 Houghton Mifflin-High School
Holt McDougal 2012 Houghton Mifflin-High School

Holt McDougal 2012 Houghton Mifflin-High School Prentice Hall 2016 Prentice Hall School Division

Sadlier, William H. 2007 Sadlier-Oxford

Salter 2012 Houghton Mifflin-High School

Bible 2010 Saint Jerome Press

Burstein 2012 Houghton Mifflin-High School Great Source 2012 Houghton Mifflin-High School Holt Mcdougal 2012 Houghton Mifflin-High School Prentice Hall 2016 Prentice Hall School Division

Sadlier 2007 Sadlier-Oxford

Houghton Mifflin2012 Houghton Mifflin-High SchoolHoughton Mifflin2012 Houghton Mifflin-High SchoolPrentice Hall2017 Prentice Hall School Division

Sadlier 2011 Sadlier-Oxford

Holt 2012 Houghton Mifflin-High School

Imprint Publisher	New Price to Student (subject to chang	ge)
Houghton Mifflin-High School	\$	25.00
Houghton Mifflin-High School	\$	7.25
Prentice Hall School Division	\$	31.50
Sadlier-Oxford	\$	28.75
Sadlier-Oxford	\$	28.75
Scott, Foresman/Addison-Wesley School Group	\$	66.00
Scott, Foresman/Addison-Wesley School Group	\$	66.00
Houghton Mifflin-High School	\$	25.00
Houghton Mifflin-High School	\$	7.25
Prentice Hall School Division	\$	31.50
Scott, Foresman/Addison-Wesley School Group	\$	68.00
Houghton Mifflin-High School	\$	35.25
Houghton Mifflin-High School	\$	25.00
Houghton Mifflin-High School	\$	7.25
Prentice Hall School Division	\$	35.50
Sadlier-Oxford	\$	28.75
Scott, Foresman/Addison-Wesley School Group	\$	68.00
Sadlier-Oxford	\$	28.75
Saint Jerome Press	\$	7.95
Clairmont Press	\$	80.00
Houghton Mifflin-High School	\$	25.00
Houghton Mifflin-High School	\$	7.25
Merriam-Webster, Inc.	\$	19.95
Prentice Hall School Division	\$	35.50
Scott, Foresman/Addison-Wesley School Group	\$	48.75
Scott, Foresman/Addison-Wesley School Group	\$	48.75
Saint Jerome Press	\$	7.95
Scott, Foresman/Addison-Wesley School Group	\$	48.75
Scott, Foresman/Addison-Wesley School Group	\$	48.75
Harcourt Brace or Harcourt Press	\$	44.75
Houghton Mifflin-High School	\$	25.00
Houghton Mifflin-High School	\$	7.25
Prentice Hall School Division	\$	38.00
Sadlier-Oxford	\$	28.75
Saint Jerome Press	\$	7.95
Great Source Education Group	\$	42.75
McDougal Littell	\$	105.75
Holt, Rinehart & Winston	\$	104.50
McDougal Littell	\$	73.25
Prentice Hall School Division	\$	52.75
Sadlier-Oxford	\$	28.75
Saint Jerome Press	\$	7.95
Great Source Education Group	\$	42.75
McDougal Littell	\$	105.75
-	•	

Holt, Rinehart & Winston	\$ 104.50
Prentice Hall School Division	\$ 52.75
Sadlier-Oxford	\$ 29.25
McDougal Littell	\$ 78.00
Saint Jerome Press	\$ 7.95
McDougal Littell	\$ 69.50
Great Source Education Group	\$ 42.75
McDougal Littell	\$ 105.75
Prentice Hall School Division	\$ 52.75
Sadlier-Oxford	\$ 29.25
Houghton Mifflin-High School	\$ 25.00
Houghton Mifflin-High School	\$ 7.25
Prentice Hall School Division	\$ 28.00
Sadlier-Oxford	\$ 27.00
McDougal Littell	\$ 104.50

Used Price to Student (subject to change)		Adoption Level	New Only
\$	18.75	Required	No
\$	5.50	Required	No
\$	23.50	Required	Yes
\$	21.50	Required	No
\$	21.50	Required	No
\$	49.50	Required	No
\$	49.50	Required	No
\$	18.75	Required	No
\$	5.50	Required	No
\$	23.50	Required	Yes
\$	51.00	Required	No
\$	26.50	Required	No
\$	18.75	Required	No
\$	5.50	Required	No
\$	26.50	Required	Yes
\$	21.50	Required	No
\$	51.00	Required	No
\$	21.50	Required	No
\$	5.96	Required	No
\$	60.00	Required	No
\$	18.75	Required	No
\$	5.50	Required	No
\$	14.96	Required	No
\$	26.50	Required	Yes
\$	36.50	Required	No
\$	36.50	Required	No
\$	5.96	Required, previous purchase	No
\$	36.50	Required	No
\$	36.50	Required	No
\$	33.75	Required	No
\$	18.75	Required	No
\$	5.50	Required	No
\$	28.50	Required	Yes
\$	21.50	Required	No
\$	5.96	Required	No
\$	32.25	Required	No
\$	79.50	Required	No
\$	78.50	Required	No
\$	55.00	Required	No
\$	39.50	Required	Yes
\$	21.50	Required	No
\$	5.96	Required	No
\$	32.25	Required	No
\$	79.50	Required	No

\$	78.50	Required	No
\$	39.50	Required	Yes
\$	22.00	Required	No
\$	58.50	Required	No
\$	5.96	Required	No
\$	52.25	Required	No
\$	32.25	Required	No
\$	79.50	Required	No
\$	39.50	Required	Yes
\$	22.00	Required	No
\$	18.75	Required	No
\$	5.50	Required	No
\$	21.00	Required	Yes
\$	20.25	Required	No
\$	78.50	Required	No

	Related Title Format O VitalSource eBook	Related New I	Price 15.00
176597	3 VitalSource eBook	\$	15.00
	5 VitalSource eBook	\$	15.00
176597	3 VitalSource eBook	\$	15.00
176598)VitalSource eBook	\$	15.00
	3 VitalSource eBook	\$	15.00
176598	1 VitalSource eBook	\$	15.00
151868	3 VitalSource eBook	\$	15.00
151918	9 VitalSource eBook	\$	15.00
	1 VitalSource eBook	\$ \$ \$	15.00
151908	1 VitalSource eBook	\$	15.00
151869	4 VitalSource eBook	\$	15.00
	3 VitalSource eBook	\$	15.00

1518776	VitalSource eBook	\$ 15.00
1519192	VitalSource eBook	\$ 15.00
1518801	VitalSource eBook	\$ 15.00
1518698	VitalSource eBook	\$ 15.00
1519194	VitalSource eBook	\$ 15.00
1765986	VitalSource eBook	\$ 15.00
1519131	VitalSource eBook	\$ 15.00